
Last Name First Name Phone Number Email
Baker Benjamin (404) 307-8874 foss.baker@ancillarylegal.com
Benito Richard (404) 435-4911 rick.benito@gmail.com
Benito Robert (404) 271-0627 bob30075@gmail.com
Brazeman Craig (404) 365-6995 cb@profilesinvestigations.com
Brinkley Schellaundye (404) 983-5599 schellaundye1@juno.com
Brookshire David (404) 290-9974 aquapel@mindspring.com
Cline Travis (404) 459-8006 travis.cline@ancillarylegal.com
Davenport Alterick (678) 851-3842 al_davenport2002@yahoo.com
DeVaughn Carl (404) 643-5486 carldevaughn54@gmail.com
Duchon Deborah (404) 872-1200 deb@aps-ga.net
Echols Patricia (770) 579-0188 patricia@lpsgroup.net
Echols Eric (770) 579-0188 eric@lpsgroup.net
Faulkner Dana (404) 627-7777 faulkner1@ymail.com
Fogle Johnny (404) 337-2001 jf.pmf1@gmail.com
Gayle Earl (404) 547-0346 ewgayle@gmail.com
George Randal (404) 840-2522 randalgeorge@gmail.com
Hassan Muhsin (678) 381-4379 ops@disproservices.com
Hightsmith Amos (404) 874-8188 hmtv@bellsouth.net
Honeycutt Jimmy (770) 851-2049 rangoon@bellsouth.net 
Horne Crystal (678) 283-3482 horneecap1@bellsouth.net
Johnson Christina (404) 627-7777 creativeloafer19@gmail.com
Jones Alicia (404) 627-7777 ajones@diversifiedlegal.com
Lewis Kevin (404) 396-6856 action2645@yahoo.com
Lobin Jerome (770) 505-1630 jlobin@jlps.us
Lobin-Perkins Karen (404) 308-0092 karen@jlps.us
Mason Pamela (678) 267-5676 sistachosen@yahoo.com
Morgan Todd (404) 644-7414 info@bullseyeps.com
Price James (770) 466-5885 dialservices@bellsouth.net
Rauser Jayne (404) 627-7777 contactus@diversifiedlegal.com
Rice Robert (404) 218-1411 cobbprocess@gmail.com 
Rivers Karey (770) 864-6197 kareyrivers@ymail.com
Sadler John (404) 610-1660 jsadler@asupremeusa.com
Saxon Jasmine (404) 394-6924 jsaxon@gotcha-covered-llc.com
Shadix Jimmy (678) 326-8289 shadixj@yahoo.com
Sleep Thomas (404) 627-7777 tsleep@minspring.com
Smith Virginia (404) 872-1200 esmith@aps-ga.net
Smith Terral (404) 437-4887 processserver01@yahoo.com
Smith Jr. Bruce (404) 872-1200 aps@aps-ga.net
Snellings Sharon (770) 330-6622 sejs50@gmail.com
Tamaroff Paul (404) 872-1200 ptamaroff@aps-ga.net
Thrash Nancy (770) 598-9639 thrashservice@yahoo.com 
West Eric (404) 216-2466 ericwest64@yahoo.com
Wilson Kinley (404) 371-7216 kinwilson@yahoo.com

FOLLOWING IS THE AMENDED LIST OF APPOINTED STATE AND SUPERIOR 
COURT PERMANENT PROCESS SERVERS FOR THE 2013 CALENDAR YEAR
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Wingo Michael (404) 627-7777 wingomichael@hotmail.com
Zayas Jr. Roberto (404) 429-6436 rzayaslaw@yahoo.com
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